SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// XFC200R_fr 01/2018 Page 1
CARACTERISTIQUES
 Grande raideur
 Portée hémisphérique intégrée
 Autres modèle disponible sur
demande
APPLICATIONS
 Contrôle d’emmanchement

OPTIONS
* Capteur à portée plate référence de commande XFC200.
REFERENCE ET CODIFICATION
XFC200R - 100N - /L5M
        Options (L5M, Z1, V5, ...)
        Etendue de mesure en Newton
        Modèle
Z0
Z04
Z1
Z3
Z35
HA
V00
L00M
CTR +20°C à +120°C
Précision améliorée L&H ≤ 0.5% de l'EM
Calibrage avec une alimentation spécifique remplacer “00” par la valeur en Volt
Longueur de cable non standard, remplacer “00” par la longueur totale en mètre
Options
CTR -40°C à +20°C
CTR -40°C à +90°C
CTR -20°C à +40°C
CTR +20°C à +80°C
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company